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Adams County Highway Patrick Kotlowski 1342 County Rd F Adams 53910 pkotlowski@co.adams.wi.us

Ashland County Highway Emmer Shields PO Box 25 Highbridge 54846 ashcohwy@yahoo.com

Barron County Highway Mark Servi 260 North 7th St Barron 54812 mark.servi@co.barron.wi.us

Bayfield Co. Highway Thomas Toepfer 311 S. 1st Ave East Washburn 54891 ttoepfer@bayfieldcounty.org

Brown County Public Works Business Mgr Robert Bousley 2198 Glendale Ave Green Bay 54303

Buffalo County Highway David Brevick 407 S. 2nd St Alma 54610 dave.brevick@buffalocounty.com

Burnett County Highway Robert Morehouse 8150 State Rd 70 Siren 54872 bmorehouse@burnettcounty.org

Calumet County Highway Michael Ottery 241 East Chestnut St Chilton 53014 ottery.mike@co.calumet.wi.us

Chippewa Co. Highway Bruce Stelzner 801 East Grand Ave Chippewa Falls 54729 bstelzner@co.chippewa.wi.us

Clark County Highway Randy Anderson 801 Clay St Neillsville 54456 randy.anderson@co.clark.wi.us

Columbia County Highway & Transportation Tom Lorfeld, P.E. PO Box 875 Wyocena 53969 tom.lorfeld@co.columbia.wi.us

Crawford Co. Highway Dennis Pelock PO Box 39 Seneca 54654 ccommish@centurytel.net

Dane County Highway Jerry Mandli 2302 Fish Hatchery Rd Madison 53713 mandli@countyofdane.com

Dodge County Highway Brian Field 211 East Center St Juneau 53039 bfield@co.dodge.wi.us

Door County Highway John Kolodziej 1001 S. Duluth Ave Sturgeon Bay 54235 kolodzie@co.door.wi.us

Douglas County Highway Paul M. Halverson 7417S County Rd E Hawthorne 54842 paul.halverson@douglascountywi.org

Dunn County Highway Jesse Rintala, PE 3303 Hwy 12 East Menomonie 54751 jrintala@co.dunn.wi.us

Eau Claire Co. Highway Marcus Evans 2000 Spooner Ave Altoona 54720 marcus.evans@co.eau-claire.wi.us

Florence Co. Highway Jeff DeMuri 5471 CTH N Florence 54121 jdemuri@co.florence.wi.us

Fond du Lac Co. Highway Thomas J. Janke 301 Dixie St Fond du Lac 54935 tom.janke@fdlco.wi.gov

Forest County Highway John Rogers 5350 County Rd W Crandon 54520 jorogers@co.forest.wi.us

Grant County Highway Dave Lambert 1011 N. Adams St Lancaster 53813 djlambert@tds.net

Green County Highway Jeff Wunschel 2813 6th St Monroe 53566 jwunschel@greencountywi.org

Green Lake County Highway Amy Brooks 571 County Road A Green Lake 54941 abrooks@co.green-lake.wi.us

Iowa County Highway Craig Hardy 1215 North Bequette St Dodgeville 53533 craig.hardy@iowacounty.org

Iron County Highway John Nelson 607 3rd Ave N, Ste 1 Hurley 54534 commissioner@ironcountywi.org

Jackson County Highway Randy Anderson 119 Harrison St Black River Falls 54615 randy.anderson@co.jackson.wi.us

Jefferson Co. Highway Bill Kern 141 W. Woolcock St Jefferson 53549 billk@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Juneau County Highway Dennis Weiss 930 East State St Mauston 53948 dweiss@co.juneau.wi.us

Kenosha County Highway Gary Sipsma 19600 75th St Bristol 53104 gsipsma@co.kenosha.wi.us

Kewaunee Co. Highway Dale Jandrain E4280 CTH F Kewaunee 54216 jandraid@kewauneeco.org

La Crosse Co. Highway Ron Chamberlain 301 Carlson Rd West Salem 54669 rchamberlain@lacrossecounty.org
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Lafayette County Highway Tom Jean PO Box 100 Darlington 53530 tom.jean@lafayettecountywi.org

Langlade Co. Highway Timothy J. Rusch 1521 Arctic St Antigo 54409 trusch@co.langlade.wi.us

Lincoln County Highway Jerry Jagmin 100 Cooper St Merrill 54452 jjagmin@co.lincoln.wi.us

Manitowoc Co. Highway Gary Kennedy 3500 State Hwy 310 Manitowoc 54220 garykennedy@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Marathon Co. Highway James Griesbach 1430 West St Wausau 54401 james.griesbach@co.marathon.wi.us

Marinette Co. Highway Raymond G. Palonen 501 Pine St. Peshtigo 54157 rpalonen@marinettecounty.com

Marquette Co. Highway Randy Ravenscroft PO Box 398 Montello 53949 rravenscroft@co.marquette.wi.us

Menominee Co. Highway Jeremy Weso W2703 Chief Carron Rd Keshena 54135 jweso@co.menominee.wi.us

Milwaukee Co. Department of Transportation Brian Dranzik 2711 W. Wells St, Rm 320 Milwaukee 53208 brian.dranzik@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Milwaukee Co. Transit System Dir Mike Giugno 1942 N. 17th St Milwaukee 53205

Monroe County Highway Jack Dittmar 803 Washington St Sparta 54656 jack.dittmar@co.monroe.wi.us

Oconto Co. Highway Pat Scanlan 202 Van Dyke St Oconto 54153 pat.scanlan@co.oconto.wi.us

Oneida Co. Highway Freeman Bennett PO Box 696 Rhinelander 54501 fbennett@co.oneida.wi.us

Outagamie Co. Highway Alvin J. Geurts 1313 Holland Rd Appleton 54911 al.geurts@outagamie.org

Ozaukee County Highway Robert Dreblow 1201 South Spring St Port Washington 53074 bdreblow@co.ozaukee.wi.us

Pepin County Highway John Hanz 310 10th Ave. W. Durand 54736 pepinhwy@nelson-tel.net

Pierce County Highway Chad Johnson PO Box 780 Ellsworth 54011 chad.johnson@co.pierce.wi.us

Polk Co. Highway Steve Warndahl PO Box 248 Balsam Lake 54810 stevew@co.polk.wi.us

Portage County Highway Nathan Check 800 Plover Rd Plover 54467 checkn@co.portage.wi.us

Price County Highway Don Grande 704 N. Lake Ave Phillips 54555 hwysuper@co.price.wi.us

Racine Co. Public Works & Dev Services Dept Julie Anderson 14200 Washington Ave Sturtevant 53177 julie.anderson@goracine.org

Richland Co. Highway Jim Chitwood 120 Bowen Circle Richland Center 53581 jim.chitwood@co.richland.wi.us

Rock County Highway Ben Coopman 3715 N. Newville Rd Janesville 53545 coopman@co.rock.wi.us

Rusk County Highway Phillip Montwill N4711 Hwy 27 Ladysmith 54848 pmontwill@ruskcountywi.us

Sauk County Highway Stephen Muchow 620 Hwy 136 Baraboo 53913 smuchow@co.sauk.wi.us

Sawyer County Highway Gary Gedart 14688 West County Rd B Hayward 54843 highway@sawyercountygov.org

Shawano County Highway Grant Bystol 3035 East Richmond St Shawano 54166 grant.bystol@co.shawano.wi.us

Sheboygan Co. Transportation Dir Greg Schnell 1211 North 23rd St Sheboygan 53081 greg.schnell@sheboygancounty.com

St. Croix Co. Highway Tim Ramberg 1150 Davis St Hammond 54015 tramberg@scchwy.org

Taylor Co. Highway Jess Sackmann 209 North 8th St Medford 54451 jess.sackmann@co.taylor.wi.us

Trempealeau Co. Highway James Johnson PO Box 97 Whitehall 54773 johnsonjim@triwest.net

Vernon Co. Highway Phil Hewitt PO Box 232 Viroqua 54665 phil.hewitt@vernoncounty.org
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Vilas County Highway Jarred Maney PO Box 1568 Eagle River 54521 vchwy@co.vilas.wi.us

Washburn Co. Highway Jon Johnson 1600 County Hwy H Spooner 54801 jjohnson@co.washburn.wi.us

Washington Co. Highway Tom Wondra 900 Lang St West Bend 53090 tom.wondra@co.washington.wi.us

Waukesha County Public Works Director Allison Bussler 515 W. Moreland Blvd, 

Rm A220

Waukesha 53188 abussler@waukeshacounty.gov

Waupaca County Highway Dean Steingraber 515 E. Fulton St Waupaca 54981 dean.steingraber@co.waupaca.wi.us

Waushara Co. Highway Thomas Dahlke 1001 E. Main St Wautoma 54982 tomd.highway@co.waushara.wi.us

Winnebago Co. Highway Ernest Winters 901 W. County Rd Y Oshkosh 54903 ewinters@co.winnebago.wi.us

Wood County Highway Douglas Passineau 555 17th Ave North Wisconsin Rapids 54495 dpassineau@co.wood.wi.us
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